Gift Confirmation

The Santa Barbara Hope Refuge Campus Transforming Lives Campaign (TLC)

I/we desire to invest in Olive Crest's plans to transform lives of children and families in crisis in Santa Barbara through the Transforming Lives Campaign (TLC) and the Hope Refuge Campus. This confirms that I/we intend to contribute \$______ to support the Santa Barbara campaign. So that Olive Crest may accurately project its financial resources, I/we wish to schedule this major gift as outlined below.

Gift will be funded over 3 to 5 years as follows:

This year	\$ payable on//2024
Year 2	\$ payable on//2025
Year 3	\$ payable on/2026
Year 4	\$ payable on//2027
Year 5	\$ payable on//2028

This includes an Estate Gift. A copy of this estate gift provision is attached.

I/We authorize the Olive Crest to include this campaign major gift commitment in any appropriate reports that list major donors. Our/My estate will fund any unpaid portion of this gift.

Please officially record this major gift commitment and donor recognition under the following names:

Donor(s):	
Signature (s):	Date:
	Date:
Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	

Non-profit Tax ID Number: 95-2877102 Checks should be made payable to **Olive Crest** and mailed to:

> Olive Crest Transforming Lives Campaign - Santa Barbara PO BOX 80325 Goleta. CA 93118 Attn: Sally Cook

Questions: Sally Cook, 310.343.8108 sally-cook@olivecrest.org

LIVE

Strong Families, Safe Kids